
CLEP EXAM SCHEDULE 
WEST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY 

Testing Services 
 

EXAM DATE REGISTRATION DEADLINE 

Monday, January 22, 2024 Friday, January 19, 2024 

Monday, February 5, 2024 Friday, February 2, 2024 

Monday, February 19, 2024 Friday, February 16, 2024 

Monday, March 4, 2024 Friday, March 1, 2024 

Monday, March 18, 2024 Friday, March 15, 2024 

Monday, April 1, 2024 Friday, March 29,2024 

Monday, April 15, 2024 Friday, April 12, 2024 

Monday, April 29, 2024 Friday, April 26, 2024 


